

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City State 2 lpr Horie #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
J DENNIS
MAY 1 9 2023

Office Use Only



800404968718

e. 21.19 -01115 111 •-21.19

SECRETARY OF STATE OF

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJEC	Clean Tah Restore			
SUBJEC		(Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The enclo	osed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.		
Please ret	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to	o the following:		
	Lynn Pulley			
	(Na	ame of Person)		
	(Fi	irm/Company)		
	7355 Hilladale Creek LN			
	Jacksville, Florida 32222	(Address)		
		tate and Zip Code)		
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, please cal	n:		
1	Lynn Pullcy	336 587-5845 at ()		
	(Name of Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:			
	\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:		
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
	P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee		
-	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 The name of a limited liab 	bility company is
Clean Tah Restore	
2. The Articles of Organizat	tion were filed on December 22, 2022 and assigned
document number L22000	0533866
Note: If the date inserted i	e the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: March 14, 2023 ive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be fective date on the Department of State's records.
4. A description of occurren 605.0707, Florida Statutes	ace that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
·	No operation was set up. It was only given a name. Cost too much to start up.
5. If there are no members, of activities and affairs:	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's Lynn Pulley
dentifies and arrans.	7355 Hilladale Creek Lane
	Jacksonville, Florida
Signature of an authorized above to wind up the compart	d person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and liste ny's activities and affairs:
Len Pell	Lynn Pulley
// / Signature	Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00